LAMB & EGGS
3 LAMB CHOPS | EGGS | CRISPY POTATOES

SHRIMP & GRITS
BELL PEPPERS | ONIONS | CREOLE SAUGCE

BOURBON GLAZED FRENCH TOAST
BOURBON GLAZE-PEAR PUREE | MIXED BERRIES
POWDERED SUGAR

MIXED BERRY CHICKEN AND WAFFLE
LEMON PEPPER WHOLE WINGS | WAFFLE
+ MIXED BERRIES

CATFISH & GRITS
BEEF SAUSAGES | BELL PEPPERS | STICKY GLAZE
CHIVE OIL

STEAK AND EGG SKILLET
EGGS | BLENDED CHEESE | CRISPY POTATO
BELL PEPPERS | ZIP SAUGE

SALMON OMELETTE

SRIRACHA AIOLI | CARAMELIZED ONIONS | AGED
CHEDDAR | BOK CHOY

SHORT RIB OMELETTE
OYSTER MUSHROOM + BEEF AU JUS

VEGGIE OMELETTE

TOMATO | BOK CHOY | MUSHROOMS
BELL PEPPERS | AGED CHEDDAR | ZIP SAUCE

OYSTER MUSHROOMS
EGGS
GRITS

CRISPY POTATOES
MAKE IT WOODY STYLE +5

WHOLE WINGS
DUCK BACON
TRUFFLE FRIES

PANCAKE STACK

ENOMAH

52

28

20

28

33

30

24

28

18

14

10

18

12

18

12

SPICY FISH

SPICY SALMON OR TUNA

RED PEPPER | AVOCADO | CUCUMBER TOGARASHI
+ SPICY MAYO

ATLANTIC
SALMON | RED PEPPER | MICRO CILANTRO
FURIKAKE | SPICY GARLIC MAYO

CRUNCHY SHRIMP
PANKO FRIED SHRIMP | AVOCADO | CUCUMBER
TEMPURA CRUNCH EEL SAUCE + SPICY MAYO

PHILLY
SMOKED SALMON | AVOCADO | CREAM CHEESE

KOUTO
FRIED SWEET POTATO | CUCUMBER
AVOCADO | EEL SAUCE

14

13

14

12

12

THE ENOMAH

SMOKE SALMON | CREAM CHEESE | CRAB SALAD
SHRIMP AVOCADO | TEMPURA | MISO AIOLI

+ GARLIC EEL SAUCE

LITTLE TOKYO
FRIED SHRIMP | CUCUMBER | RED PEPPER | AVOCADO
SPICY TUNA | JALAPENOS | SWEET CHILI + EEL SAUCE

SWEET SALMON
SPICY + FRESH SALMON | TAMAGOYAKI | ROASTED RED
PEPPER AVOCADO | NEGI | SWEET CHILI

PEAR PRESSURE
TUNA | CHIVE | ASIAN PEAR | RED PEPPER

THE HARMONY
FRIED + SEARED SALMON | TOMAGOYAKI | CHIVE
AVOCADO

ODA NOBUNAGA
LOBSTER | CREAM CHEESE | JALAPENO | DUCK BACON
FRIED RED ONION

SALMON

TUNA

EEL

ENUMAH

24

25

26

26

28

30

8 | 16
9 | 18
7| 14



